At 15:00 hrs on 28.02.2018 (If the date of opening happens to be a 
holiday the tender will be opened on next working day at same time.) 

Approximate cost of work: Rs. 14,06,797/-( Rupees Fourteen Lakh Six Thousand Seven Hundred 
and Ninty Seven only) 

Earnest money: Rs. 28500/-(Rupees Twenty Eight Thousand Five Hundred only) 
Completion period: 90 days  from the date of issue of  LOA 

Validity of offer: 90 days from the date of opening of tender. 
Cost of Tender 
Document (Including 
GST): 

Rs.  5900/-    (Rupees Five Thousand and Nine Hundred only Incl. 18% 
GST ) and Rs. 6490/-(Rupees Six Thousand Four Hundred Ninty only 
Incl. 18% GST) if required by post. 

Notes: 
1. Tender Document may be obtained between 11:00 hrs to 17:00 hrs from 26.01.2018 to 

27.02.2018 from the office of Executive Director, Northern Region, Delhi by paying the cost of